
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL
THU 12 FEB 2026, START TIME 13:00

Records

WRJ 254.5 SHENG Lihao CHN 3 JUN 2024 WC Munich (GER)

ERJ 252.0 NEPEJCHAL Filip CZE 18 MAR 2019 ECH Osijek (CRO)

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1239 KALMAN
Balint

HUN 52.8 103.8
10.7 10.0

10.3   9.7

10.8 10.0

10.4 10.6

10.6 10.7

124.7 146.1 166.8 187.8 208.2 229.6
10.4 10.7 10.2 10.6   9.8 10.8 10.8

10.5 10.7 10.5 10.4 10.6 10.6 10.7

251.1

2 1197 ASCHER
Benedikt

GER 51.6 103.8
10.5 10.3

10.7 10.4

10.3 10.7

10.2 10.5

  9.9 10.3

125.3 146.0 166.4 187.6 208.5 229.0
10.6 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.8

10.9 10.5 10.0 10.7 10.5 10.2   9.7

249.5

3 1484 BUHAITSEV
Kyrylo

UKR 51.4 103.0
10.6 10.6

10.4 10.5

  9.2 10.0

10.7 10.5

10.5 10.0

124.1 145.4 166.4 187.5 208.7
10.4 10.9 10.4 10.7 10.4 10.2

10.7 10.4 10.6 10.4 10.8   9.9

228.8

4 1382 NOVOSELOV
Sergei

AIN 51.8 104.6
10.1 10.6

10.5 10.9

10.7 10.3

10.0 10.4

10.5 10.6

125.1 145.0 165.5 187.0
10.2   9.9 10.6 10.8 10.6

10.3 10.0   9.9 10.7 10.3

207.9

5 1096 TADIC
Toma

CRO 51.6 104.3
10.0 10.7

10.2 10.4

10.0 10.4

10.6 10.5

10.8 10.7

125.0 145.9 166.6
10.2 10.8 10.4 10.2

10.5 10.1 10.3 10.2

187.0  SO

6 1007 ENTNER
Patrick

AUT 50.5 102.2
10.6 10.2

  9.9 10.0

10.4 10.6

  9.7 10.3

  9.9 10.6

122.8 143.9
10.3 10.6   9.6

10.3 10.5 10.5

164.0

7 1383 NURIAKHMETOV
Kamil

AIN 50.6 100.7
10.2   9.1

10.7 10.3

10.8 10.1

10.1 10.1

  8.8 10.5

122.0
10.6 10.8

10.7 10.2

143.0

8 1338 GOLISZEK
Jakub

POL 49.0 100.6
  9.5 10.3

10.1 10.0

10.3 10.0

  9.2 10.7

  9.9 10.6

10.4

10.4

121.4
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
THU 12 FEB 2026, START TIME 09:15

Records

QWRJ 637.9 SHENG Lihao CHN 12 MAY 2023 WC Baku (AZE)

QERJ 632.5 RAKONJAC Aleksa SRB 12 JUN 2025 WC Munich (GER)

Records Team

WRJT 1890.1 VANITHA SURESH Naraen Pranav, HIMANSHU Himanshu, SHAW
Abhinav

IND 21 AUG 2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

ERJT 1881.5 KALLIN Pontus, JOHANSSON Jesper, LINDGREN Victor; SWE 5 JUN 2023 JWC Suhl (GER)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

POLGOLISZEK Jakub13381 105.1 104.2 105.8 106.3 106.7 104.1 632.2 Q

AINNURIAKHMETOV Kamil13832 105.9 104.2 105.4 103.7 106.7 106.1 632.0 Q

AINNOVOSELOV Sergei13823 104.8 106.3 104.4 106.4 104.7 104.8 631.4 Q

CROTADIC Toma10964 104.9 105.2 104.8 105.9 104.7 104.9 630.4 Q

HUNKALMAN Balint12395 103.8 104.7 104.8 105.1 105.9 105.1 629.4 Q

GERASCHER Benedikt11976 105.0 104.4 104.9 105.1 105.2 104.6 629.2 Q

AUTENTNER Patrick10077 106.0 104.1 103.8 104.7 105.4 104.8 628.8 Q

UKRBUHAITSEV Kyrylo14848 103.9 105.2 104.6 105.6 104.8 104.7 628.8 Q

NOROESTLI Jens13219 103.9 104.7 104.3 104.3 106.0 105.4 628.6

GRESOVOLOS Konstantinos121610 104.6 104.5 104.8 104.1 105.4 105.2 628.6

CROHAC Pavao109211 104.4 104.2 104.6 105.5 103.9 105.3 627.9

ITASTREPAROLA Leone126612 104.0 104.8 105.5 105.9 103.7 103.6 627.5

LTUMORKUNAS Dziugas128913 104.1 106.0 104.4 104.2 104.6 104.1 627.4

SWEJOHANSSON Jesper145114 105.5 105.4 104.0 103.4 104.1 104.6 627.0

SLOPOTRC Gal139715 104.3 104.4 105.3 105.2 105.4 102.4 627.0

GEREICHENSEER Luis119816 103.1 103.7 106.1 103.6 105.1 105.3 626.9

FRABERTHONNEAU Keryann115817 104.6 102.6 105.1 106.1 104.6 103.5 626.5

ITALONARDI Alessandro126318 104.4 105.2 105.1 104.4 103.9 103.4 626.4

GRESARANTAKIS Angelos
Stylianos

121519 104.5 105.6 104.5 104.8 104.9 102.1 626.4

UKRVIATCHIN Oleksii148920 104.5 103.2 104.4 103.8 105.2 105.0 626.1

SLOZARIC Maksimilijan139821 103.0 103.3 105.1 105.7 104.5 103.9 625.5

BIHMEMISEVIC Amir104522 104.3 105.2 104.0 105.8 102.2 103.9 625.4

FRALESIEUR Gaspard115923 103.3 104.1 104.1 104.4 104.0 105.1 625.0

GERPREISINGER Luca120124 104.7 104.9 104.3 103.8 103.7 103.5 624.9

SUIZUERCHER Daniel143225 103.3 105.0 103.2 104.0 104.2 104.9 624.6

ITABRANCHINI Edoardo126226 102.8 105.0 104.1 104.0 106.1 102.2 624.2
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

SUISAILLEN Dorian142827 104.9 105.4 104.9 103.7 102.1 103.1 624.1

NORJOHNSEN Sebastian Endsjoe132028 104.4 104.0 104.4 104.1 102.4 104.4 623.7

HUNLEVAI Csongor124029 104.2 103.8 103.7 103.6 103.4 104.5 623.2

AINPELEVIN Egor138530 103.2 103.1 105.3 103.5 103.3 104.7 623.1

AINPIMENOV Dmitrii138631 103.6 104.9 102.9 104.9 103.1 103.1 622.5

SVKHORINEK Lukas143932 103.3 102.7 104.8 104.8 101.8 105.0 622.4

SRBAGOVIC Stefan141133 102.5 103.9 105.2 103.8 105.5 101.5 622.4

NORTHRONDSEN Even Olai
Enger

132234 104.7 103.7 104.2 101.9 104.7 103.1 622.3

HUNMARTA Akos124135 103.9 103.5 104.5 101.8 102.7 105.7 622.1

UKRTKALENKO Ivan148836 103.2 104.4 104.0 103.2 102.5 104.5 621.8

SUIWICKIHALDER Lio143137 104.2 103.3 104.1 102.6 103.9 103.4 621.5

SWESALOMONSSON Anton145338 103.5 104.1 104.6 101.9 103.2 103.8 621.1

HUNRACZ Aron124339 103.4 103.8 104.0 102.0 105.0 102.9 621.1

AUTWAIBEL Kiano101340 102.9 103.3 103.7 103.1 104.2 103.7 620.9

CROJAMBREUS Luka109441 103.6 101.8 105.7 102.5 103.4 103.7 620.7

ISRZUNTZ Hoshen125242 102.1 103.6 104.2 103.9 103.6 103.1 620.5

POLJAROWSKI Szymon133943 104.8 104.9 101.9 102.9 102.0 103.7 620.2

AINKOLESNIK Ivan138044 103.3 105.0 104.5 105.3 102.2 99.8 620.1

SLOKLEMENCIC Florjan139645 104.9 103.4 103.4 99.5 103.7 104.9 619.8

AUTGUGELE Florian100846 103.8 103.8 103.9 103.8 101.8 102.5 619.6

AUTEGGER Lorenz100647 102.1 103.4 103.6 101.8 103.7 104.8 619.4

HUNBAKSICS Daniel123448 104.1 102.3 101.0 103.5 105.4 102.9 619.2

BIHFAZLIJA Benjamin104449 101.8 105.0 101.8 104.3 101.9 103.5 618.3

PORCALDEIRA Simao134850 102.2 104.5 103.5 102.2 103.8 102.0 618.2

DENLIGAARD Matias112151 103.1 101.9 103.7 103.4 104.5 101.5 618.1

AINIAKOVLEV Nikolai137752 102.4 104.4 104.1 103.6 99.6 103.9 618.0

CZENEDVED Jachym111053 103.3 103.4 103.2 105.0 102.5 100.6 618.0

POLAUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian133654 102.4 102.1 103.0 104.3 102.3 103.5 617.6

AUTHOFFELNER Johannes100955 101.0 105.6 102.3 102.9 101.2 104.1 617.1

HUNFUGLOVICS Armand123656 101.6 102.5 103.1 102.9 103.2 102.9 616.2

BIHCATO Bekir104357 101.6 102.1 103.2 104.7 101.7 102.9 616.2

NORHANSEN SNESRUD Nikolai131858 100.7 104.3 101.2 101.8 104.3 103.6 615.9

CZETRNOVSKY Petr Miloslav111159 102.7 100.8 105.0 101.3 100.9 100.9 611.6

SWEKNUTS Markus145260 102.9 102.0 100.1 101.4 102.8 102.0 611.2

BULVITANOV Kristiyan108061 100.0 101.7 99.8 101.8 102.6 102.8 608.7

BIHSUCUR Jovan104662 99.0 102.1 103.4 100.1 99.5 99.5 603.6

LIEKAUFMANN Lars128163 97.5 92.4 97.2 97.8 97.4 94.3 576.6

GBRMCCABE Oliver117564 97.6 67.8 165.4 DNF
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 64; Total number of athletes: 64; Total number of teams: 12

Legend EC9B3892

___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number

DNF Did Not Finish NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified

QERJ Qualification European Record Junior QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior WC World Cup
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